4 Custom Printed Golf Tees In
Clear Polybag

SKU: # 1550

Great Golf Tournament Giveaway!

Item Includes:

- (4) Golf Tees with your Logo or Custom Imprint
- Your Choice of Tee Type, Size & Color

- Packed in Clear "Zip Style" Polybag

- Bag Size: 3" x 4"
- Minimum Order: 250 bags
- Turnaround Time: 5-7 Working Days

Buy This Item Non Printed (2 Day Turnaround)
To buy this item Non Printed, simply select "Use Non Printed Tees".
This will reduce your price per bag, shown on bottom
of Order Form:

J Tee Type and Color

Use NON PRINTED TEES? *
O Personalize My Tees

® Use Non Printed Tees - 50.10

**Subtracts . 30Vea. for Non Printed Tees

$0 . 34 Each

Add to Cart
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Quantity

Price
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250
$0.34

500
$0.33

1000 2500 5000
$0.32 $0.30 $0.29
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